Report for G&L Partners, Inc.
SEC-Required Public Report on Routing of Customer Orders
For Quarter Ending Mar-2015

Non- Limit Market Other Material
NYSE Directed Aspects of
Orders Orders Orders . .
Orders Relationship
Total Orders 100.00% 98.13% 1.83% 0.04%
Orders Routed To:
No B-D Supplied
NYSE 99.08% 98.73% 1.25% 0.02% p.p
Information
3rd Party Algo Executed No B-D Supplied
v 0.38% 11.03% 88.97% 0.00% °p
AWAY Information
No B-D Supplied
ARCA 0.25% 56.39% 42.52% 1.09% p.p
Information
No B-D Supplied
AlterNet Securities 0.18% 39.69% 51.17% 9.14% PP
Information
No B-D Supplied
Nasdaq 0.04% 57.89% 42.11% 0.00% PP
Information
No B-D Supplied
BATS 0.03% 56.92% 43.08% 0.00% PP
Information
No B-D Supplied
BATSY 0.01% 52.94% 47.06% 0.00% PP
Information
No B-D Supplied
EDGX 0.01% 52.94% 47.06% 0.00% PP
Information
No B-D Supplied
Boston 0.01% 41.67% 58.33% 0.00% PP
Information
NoB-DS lied
Knight Securities 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 57.14% Hpp
Information
NoB-DS lied
Philadelphia 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% Hpp
Information
NoB-DS lied
Agency Cross 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% Hpp
Information
NoB-DS lied
EDGA 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% Hppl
Information
NoB-DS lied
NASD 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% Hppl
Information
NoB-DS lied
Unknown Venue 0.00% 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% Hppl
Information
3rd Party Algo Executed NoB-DS lied
y A 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% Hppl
NYSE Information
NoB-DS lied
Essex Radez 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% Hppl
Information
Non- Material
Limit Market Other
NASDAQ Directed Aspects of
Orders Orders Orders . .
Orders Relationship
Total Orders 100.00% 69.51% 30.43% 0.05%
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*¥*** No Covered Orders ****

0.00%

0.00%

0.39%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Other
Orders

0.12%

0.00%

1.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Other
Orders

No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information

Material
Aspects of
Relationship

No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information
No B-D Supplied
Information

Material
Aspects of
Relationship



